Scottish Legends Championship
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Class|| H1

Steven McGILL
Stewart BLACK
David NEWALL

John PATERSON
David HUNTER

Steve WHITELEGG
Duncan VINCENT

ichael PAXTON
Kieran BEATY
Billy WAIT

Mark BEATY

Gerard McCOSH

Jon CRITCHLOW
Colin McNEILL
Mark FRENCH

Kieran GALLAGHER
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Pos | Car No. |Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16




